
24. Römercup 2017

Heddesheim, 08.-09.07.2017

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

54kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Julian Paul Kämmle KVA Remseck
2:44

02
4:00

13
4:00

14
 0  1  8 7.

2 Kai Imanbekov TKV Hückelhoven
TÜ 16:0

41
TÜ 16:0

44
SS 4:0

53
 3 13 36 1.I

3 Luca Besser KSV Unterelchingen
PS 4:2

34
PS 14:8

31
0:37

02
 2  6 18 4.II

4 Felix Michael SRC Viernheim
4:00

13
3:12

02
PS 6:4

31
 0  1  2 5.III

Pool B

1 Niklas Erke RG Lahr
TÜ 16:0

42
TÜ 17:0

53
TÜ 16:0

44
 3 13 49 2.I

2 El Moussati Abdelali KV 95 Stuttgart
1:16

01
1:02

04
 0  0  0 8.

3 Christian Varga KSV Hemsbach
PS 21:10

34
4:00

01
 1  3 21 3.II

4 Justin Eichholz KSV Fürstenhausen
4:00

13
SS 12:0

52
0:58

01
 1  6 22 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Julian Paul Kämmle - Felix Michael

2-3 Kai Imanbekov - Luca Besser

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Niklas Erke - Justin Eichholz

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Felix Michael SRC Viernheim 5 5.SS 8:2

Pool B 4 Justin Eichholz KSV Fürstenhausen 0 6.01:30

Pool A 3 Luca Besser KSV Unterelchingen 0 4.00:40

Pool B 3 Christian Varga KSV Hemsbach 5 3.SS 0:4

Pool A 2 Kai Imanbekov TKV Hückelhoven 3 1.PS 8:5

Pool B 1 Niklas Erke RG Lahr 1 2.04:00
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